
JOHN GORKA '94-'95 TOUR ITINERARY
(* denotes performance with Mary Black)

Thursday, July 21, Ace of Clubs
  Nashville, TN

Saturday, July 23, Variety Playhouse
  Atlanta, GA

Wednesday-Thursday, August 3-4, Harbor Lights
  Boston, MA

Saturday, August 6, Old Whaling Church
  Edgartown, MA

Wednesday, August 10, Shuba's
  Chicago, IL

Friday, August 12, Graffiti's
  Pittsburgh, PA

Saturday, August 13, Foy Concert Hall
  Bethlehem, PA

Wednesday, August 17, Woodland Park Zoo
  Seattle, WA

Thursday, August 18, Washington Park Zoo
  Portland, OR

Friday, August 19, McCabe's
  Santa Monica, CA

Sunday, August 21, Rocky Mountain Folk Festival
  Lyons, CA

Tuesday, August 23, Rockin Horse Saloon
  Scottsdale, AZ

Thursday, August 25, James A. Little Theater
  Santa Fe, NM

Saturday, August 27, Old Poole Farm
  Schwenksville, PA

*Monday-Thursday, September 12-15, TBA
  Dublin, Ireland

Monday, September 19, TBA
  Bremen, Germany

Friday, September 23, TBA
  Utrecht, Netherlands

Friday-Saturday, October 19-20, Godfrey Daniels
  Bethlehem, PA



Saturday, October 22, Arch Street Methodist Church
  Philadelphia, PA

Sunday, October 30, Front Room/Campus Center
  Amherst, MA

Wednesday, November 9, Diamond Circle Theater (Strater Hotel)
  Durango, CO

Friday, November 11, Boulder Theater
  Boulder, CO

Thursday, November 17, Unitarian Church
  Corvallis, OR

Friday, November 18, Melody Ballroom
  Portland, OR

Sunday, November 20, Backstage
  Seattle, WA

Thursday, December 1, The Birchmere
  Alexandria, VA

Thursday, December 8, Owen Sound Public Library
  Owen Sound, ON, Canada

Saturday, December 10, Bullring
  Toronto, ON, Canada

Saturday, January 28, Golden Cliff Room
  Snowbird, UT

Saturday, April 8, Miller Chapel
  Annville, PA


